Redevelopment potential by conversion 

or new build (subject to planning).

The premises are secured on a freehold basis.

The total site area: approximately 0.18 acres.

Source: Edozo - Not to scale - illustration only

Offers are invited in excess of £750,000 (Seven Hundred and Fifty Thousand 
Pounds). Our client is seeking unconditional offers. 

£10,500 (1st April 2026) Small business rates relief available.

Band C

Commercial	 TBC
Residential	 E - 49

We have been informed by our client the premises are currently not elected for VAT.